S

Colorado Springs Utilities

it's how we're all connected

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

AGENDA
Friday, June 10, 2022
4:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1719-733-3651,,125361775#

Call to Order

Pursuant to the Colorado Open Meetings Law and the City Charter,
since three or more members of the Utilities Board may be
attending this public meeting, it is noticed and open to the public.
As this is a Committee of the Utilities Board, public comment will
not be accepted at this meeting.

Review
e May 13, 2022 Strategic Planning Committee Minutes

Recommendation: Remove Nationwide Bill Comparison Metric
from 2022 Balanced Scorecard

Utilities Policy Advisory Committee (UPAC) Water Acquisition
Funding Assignment Recommendation

Clean Heat Plan Update

Plan Future Meeting: July 15, 2022

Adjournment

UTILITIES BOARD STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE
Rosemont Conference Room and

Microsoft TEAMS

Dave Donelson,
Committee Chair

Committee

Tristan Gearhart, Chief
Planning & Finance
Officer

Pat Wells, Water
Resource and Demand
Management General
Manager

Scott Shirola, Pricing
and Rates Manger

Lisa Barbato, Chief
Systems Planning and
Projects Officer

Committee

Dave Donelson,
Committee Chair


https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_NjQ1MjdjMGMtMzU4Ni00M2EwLTgyNjQtMjczNTBmYjQzMzM1%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25224ab4a7ce-079f-4346-b2b7-815f0d471eec%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522534bc1b1-6c9d-4f5a-9466-d020ddf237ee%2522%257d&data=04%7C01%7Cabuhl%40csu.org%7Ca8c5182a1ff04649383008da10c46291%7C4ab4a7ce079f4346b2b7815f0d471eec%7C0%7C0%7C637840732895131096%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=GqVs0HO9KBFPjnZrkCGmMFoGeIKmh84TuuPUZtLPuas%3D&reserved=0
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_NjQ1MjdjMGMtMzU4Ni00M2EwLTgyNjQtMjczNTBmYjQzMzM1%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25224ab4a7ce-079f-4346-b2b7-815f0d471eec%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522534bc1b1-6c9d-4f5a-9466-d020ddf237ee%2522%257d&data=04%7C01%7Cabuhl%40csu.org%7Ca8c5182a1ff04649383008da10c46291%7C4ab4a7ce079f4346b2b7815f0d471eec%7C0%7C0%7C637840732895131096%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=GqVs0HO9KBFPjnZrkCGmMFoGeIKmh84TuuPUZtLPuas%3D&reserved=0
tel:+17197333651,,125361775#%20
tel:+17197333651,,125361775#%20

