UTILITIES BOARD STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE



Rosemont Conference Room and Microsoft TEAMS

AGENDA Friday, June 10, 2022 4:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting Or call in (audio only)

+1 719-733-3651,,125361775#

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order Pursuant to the Colorado Open Meetings Law and the City Charter, since three or more members of the Utilities Board may be attending this public meeting, it is noticed and open to the public. As this is a Committee of the Utilities Board, public comment will not be accepted at this meeting.	Dave Donelson, Committee Chair
4:05 p.m.	Review • May 13, 2022 Strategic Planning Committee Minutes	Committee
4:10 p.m.	Recommendation: Remove Nationwide Bill Comparison Metric from 2022 Balanced Scorecard	Tristan Gearhart, Chief Planning & Finance Officer
4:30 p.m.	Utilities Policy Advisory Committee (UPAC) Water Acquisition Funding Assignment Recommendation	Pat Wells, Water Resource and Demand Management General Manager
		Scott Shirola, Pricing and Rates Manger
4:50 p.m.	Clean Heat Plan Update	Lisa Barbato, Chief Systems Planning and Projects Officer
5:15 p.m.	Plan Future Meeting: July 15, 2022	Committee
5:30 p.m.	Adjournment	Dave Donelson, Committee Chair